
1 2 3     5  6 7 8    9
10

11
11.1

12

13
14
15

16

16.1

17

18

19
20

22

24

25

26
28

29
30

33

34

35

36

37
38

40

41

45
46

47

50
51

52
53
54

55

56

57

61

62

63

64
65
68
69
69.1

70

1

2

4

71

72

73

74

75

66

67

67.1

59

60

39

21

23

24/06/2015PLANET200 KNZ

3

HEAD PLANET 200 (KERRICK N.Z.) REF. 7231 KNZ

POS REF DESCRIPTION N°
1 7014 VACUUM GAUGE D.40 1/8" 1

2 6377 SCREW TSP CROSS M 4X12 4

3 3452 SCHUKO ADD.SOCKET W/PROTECTION 1

5 1854 NUT 4 MA UNI 5588 4

6 6898-1 LAMP W/RED GEM W/RING NUT 1

7 6899 LAMP W/GEM GREEN 1

8 6900 EXPANDING SWITCHER W/GREEN LIGHT 3

9 1006 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 BLACK 3

10 6826 SHAKER-FILTER LOCK 1

11 6893 HEAD KNOB 850 1

11.1 7508 BELLOWS PROTECTION PLANET 200 1

12 6830 CONICAL SPRING DIA.53,5  P.9 1

13 7084 NUT M 18X1.5 UNI5588 1

14 6828 WASHER HOLDER SPRING FE ZN 1

15 6827 SHAKER-FILTER LOCK PALLET 2

16 6805 COVER 850 PAINTED 1

16.1 2921A-1 CONVEYOR GASKET 600 A 1

17 7271 AU SELF-EXT.ANTINOISE D.430X10 PLANET 1

18 7270 AU FILTER PHONO SELF-EXT 1200X100 AD 1

19 7143 NOTCHED WASHER M18 UNI 8842 1

20 6798 BUSH M18 SHAKER-FILTER GUIDE STAFF 1

21 7086 NOTCHED WASHER M8 UNI 8842 2

22 1033 NUT M 8 UNI 5588 2

23 7015 AUTOMATIC CONNECTION 1 /8"M.8/5 1

24 7016 CONNECTION 1/8"F.F.90° 1

25 7700 ELESTOFLES HOSE PU 8X1,25 SHORE A98 1

26 3937 FILTER MTP/65 H=15 D.95 3

28 7702 RUBBER HOLDER "T" 6-4-6 1

29 6897 PRESSURE SENSOR 140 MBAR 1

30 7701 ELASTOFLES TUBE PU 6X4 P/MT 1

33 7269 AU FILTER PHONO SELF-EXT 820X70 AD 1

34 1979 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X25 ZN BLACK 7

35 6811 COVERING 850  MONOPHASE 1

36 7700 ELESTOFLES HOSE PU 8X1,25 SHORE A98 1

37 6783 RUBBER COLLAR DIA.9 1

38 6530/S RUBBER HOLDER 6 1/8" SPECIAL 1

39 3969 WASHER H8 D85X65 3

40 3900 AU FRESH AIR FILTER H = 75 3

41 1006 VITE PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN  NERA P/R 12

45 7084 DADO M18X1,5 UNI 5588 1

46 1004 VITE DUE FIX TC PHL 4 ,3X19 ZN  NERA 1

47 7511 KIT ELET.PLANET     1

50 1025 VITE DUEFIX TC4,3X22  ZN UNI6954 3

51 7087 MORSETTIERA PLANET 200 1

52 1050 VITE PAT TMT PHL 5X35 ZN  NERA 1

53 138 PASSACAVO 1

54 7028 FRONTALINO PASSACAVO 1

55 1006 VITE PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN  NERA P/R 2

56 139 BLOCCACAVO 1

57 6810 FERMAMOTORE 850 MONO 1

59 3454 TRIANGOLO FONOASSORBENTE  H=51 3

60 6809 DISTANZIALE PLAST. FONO 3

61 7281 FILTRO MTP/30 30X10 L=1140 2

62 3901 GUARNIZIONE  A L S/F H=5,5 3

63 7764 S S/C MOT.BD382 1000W 220-240 50/60 3

64 3901 GUARNIZIONE  A L S/F H=5,5 3

65 6867 FALSO STADIO 3

66 468 VALVOLA AUTOMATICA 3

67 6804 TAZZA ALL 3

67.1 7495 GUARNIZIONE TAZZA PLANET 3

68 3901 GUARNIZIONE  A L S/F H=5,5 3

69 6806 BASAMENTO 850 1

69.1 2921A-1 GUARNIZIONE CONV.600  ALLUM. AL MT 1

70 1006 VITE PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN  NERA P/R 8

71 1039 RONDELLA 1/8" 1

72 1729 DADO 1/8" 1

73 6812 CANOTTO DI GUIDA ASTA SCUOTIFILTRO 1

74 6829 MOLLA CONICA Ø60 P.8 1

75 6803 CESTELLO SCUOTIFILTRO 850  MONO 1

* 4009 CAVO ELETTRICO 3X2,5 8 ,5M S/SPINA 1

* 7512 KIT ELET.PLANET 200 1

FILTERING KIT PLANET 200 REF. 7282

POS. REF. DESCRIPTION  N°
1 7561/850 GASKET X PLANET L=1 1

2 6799 HOLDER-FILTER RING SER.850 1

3 20065 HOSE CLAMP D.460 H=8 1

4 7023 POLYEST.FILTER MOD.850 1



24/06/2015PLANET200 KNZ

1

4

5

6

7 8

9

11

12

13

2

3

10

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9
10
11

12 13 14

15

16

17

SEP. TANK 850 REF. 7232

POS. REF. DESCRIPTION N°
1 6840 SEPARATOR TANK CONE 850 1

2 6807 G SEP.TANK 850 1 /FTDX SAT +GASKET 1

3 6907 PLATE FOR H OOK 3

4 7095 PLANET H OOK 3

5 1052 WASHER 6 6

6 2726 SCREW "TC" CROSS M 6X12 UNI 7687 6

7 6792 PLANET TANK BRACKET 2

8 130 CAP NUT 8 M 4

9 1034 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4

10 1744 WASHER 8X32 UNI6593 4

11 7136-1 SCREW TBEI 8X16 UNI 7380 STAINL.STE 4

12 6870 GASKET ELBOW SUPPORT INLET 850 1

13 1302 INOX RIVET 5X19 INOX 4

14 7233 INLET D.70 AL. COMPL. 1

15 20838 WASHER 3/4" 1

16 7162 MALE CAP W/OR 3/8" 1

17 7161 COUPLING FF3/8" M26X1,5 1

TANK 850 AISI 304 SP/1 H=420 COMP. REF. 7234

POS. REF. DESCRIPTION N°
1 6808 TANK 850 AISI 304 1

2 6861 GASKET VISUAL LEVEL 1

3 6860 VISUAL GLASS LEVEL 1

4 1979 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X25 ZN BLACK 4

5 2627 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X40 BLACK 4

6 21241NE BLACK HANDLE FOR PLANET TANK 4

7 2054 NOTCHED WASHER M12 UNI 8842 4

8 7138 NUT M 12 UNI 5588 4
9 7106 WHEEL D.60 M12X20 NYLON 4

10 6801 WHEEL COVERING CARTER 4

11 20838 WASHER 3/4" 1

12 7162 MALE CAP W/OR 3/8" 1

13 7161 COUPLING FF3/8" M26X1,5 1



2

1

3

4

5        

6

7
8

9
10

11

12
13

14

15

16

1718
19

20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27
28

29
30
31

33

34

35

36

37

38
39
40
41

42
43

32

24/06/2015PLANET200 KNZ

PLANET 200 L/60 TROLLEY REF. 7237

POS. REF. DESCRIPTION  N°
1 6802 GRIPPER CAP 2

2 6785 MONOPHASE FRAME SPRING L/60 2

3 6793 FITTING TANK GUIDE 2

4 6369 AUT. SCREW "TC" 4 ,2X16 INOX 2

5 7202 STAND.COUPLER TANK SINGLE STAGE 2

6 7230 SCREW M 6X55 UNI 5739 4

7 1002 WASHER M 6X18X1,5 UNI 6593 4

8 6846 MONOPHASE HOLDER TOOLS BASKET 1

9 6833 VORTEX SUPPORT FOR PLANET 1

10 1052 WASHER 6 4

11 1650 SELF-LOCKING NUT 6 MA 4

12 2052 LOW SELF-LOCKING NUT M 12 2

13 2054 NOTCHED WASHER M12 UNI 8842 2

14 7105 WHEEL D.150 M12X30 NYLON 2

15 7104 FIXED WHEEL D.150 NYLON 6 2

16 7144 SCREW TE M10X70 UNI5737 GALV 2

17 1012 WASHER M 10 2

18 1012 WASHER M 10 2

19 7145 NUT M 10 UNI 7474 LOW 2

20 6835 PLAST. CAP 40X40 2

21 6794 SINGLE STAGE FRAME GREY 1

22 6788 LEVER FASTENING PIN 2

23 7142 SHAFT RING TYPE & MEAS.8 UNI7435 4

24 6800 CONICAL HOLDER-TOOLS 2

25 7139 ELASTIC PLUG D.4 L=20 UNI 6873 2

26 130 CAP NUT 8 M 2

27 6790 FITTING TANK LEVER 1

28 7227 SCREW TE M8X45 UNI5737 GALV. 2

29 1034 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 2

30 6791 TANK LEVER CONNECTING ROD 2

31 6786 LOCK PALLET FITTING TANK 2

32 6787/RIC CONN.ROD SPACER FITT.TANK LEVER 2

33 7140 SCREW TC HEXAG.M8X25 ZB UNI 5931 2

34 6789 GUIDE PIVOT FITTING TANK 2

35 7141 SCREW TE M8X70 UNI5737 Z.B 4

36 1034 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4

37 6795 V/TERM SINGLE STAGE HANDLE VARNISHED 1

38 130 CAP NUT 8 M 4

39 1034 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4

40 1034 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4

41 130 CAP NUT 8 M 4

42 1034 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4

43 7146 SCREW M8X50 UNI 5737 GALV. 4


	Pagina 1
	Pagina 2
	Pagina 3

